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LIGHTING PLAN - ILLINOIS ROUTE 59   

   

MCP

MLB

MCP

NOTES

NOTE 6

FOR DETAILS
LIGHTING PLAN
SEE UNDERPASS

NOTE 6

NOTED)
OTHERWISE
(TYP. UNLESS
NOTE 4

NOTED)
OTHERWISE
(TYP., UNLESS
NOTE 5

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

5 15

NOTE 2

STA. 3963+82

BC4

 2"45’ RGSC

 2"46’ RGSC

0.0’ LT

STA. 3961+04

BD3

BA3

BC3

BB3

BD4

BA4

12/14/2012

0.1’ RT

STA. 3956+64

0.3’ RT

STA. 3958+91

LT-16

4.0’ SET BACK

46.5’ RT

STA. 3963+79

BB4

3.5’ SET BACK

46.1’ RT

STA. 3966+44

BD6

STA. 3964+47|

STA. 3964+94|

+51|

STA. 3964

STA. 3965+49|

4.0’ SET BACK
47.2’ RT
STA. 3966+40
BA6

POLYETHYLENE.

UNIT DUCT, 600V, 8-1C NO.4, 1/C NO.6 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/2" DIA.

POLYETHYLENE.

UNIT DUCT, 600V, 4-1C NO.4, 1/C NO.6 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/2" DIA.

JUNCTION BOX, STAINLESS STEEL, ATTACHED TO STRUCTURE, 12" X 12" X 6".

THE CENTER OF THE POLE/BASE.

POLE SET-BACK SHALL BE MEASURED FROM THE BACK OF THE CURB TO

SEE ROADWAY DETAILS AND SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES.

LIGHTING UNIT INSTALLED ON LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, SPECIAL.

FOR SYMBOL LIST AND ABBREVIATIONS, SEE SHEET LT-01.
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               (112 & 113) WRS-7      DUPAGE  

CONTRACT NO. 60R30

SECTIONF.A.P. RTE.

SCALE IN FEET

200’150’100’50’0

SCALE: AS SHOWN

 

SHEET NO. OF SHEETS

338

12/14/2012

 7861156

 3955+00

 3965+00

 3960+00
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